

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7458/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 07/09/2007 in DBCrl.Misc.
Iind Bail Appln. No.607/2007 in DBCrl.A No.1056/2006 of The
HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR BENCH)

SANJAY SHARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

[With appln(s) for bail, permission to place addl. documents on record
and exemption from filing O.T. and office report]

Date: 10/12/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.S. Pillania, Adv. for
Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

In view of the letter circulated by counsel for the petitioner, the
matter is adjourned by two weeks.

(Subhash Chander)
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master